

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2501 Version: 1 Name: Cultural Grant allocations FY2021-2022

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 6/4/2021 In control: Cultural Development Board

 On agenda:
 8/24/2021
 Final action:
 8/24/2021

 Enactment date:
 8/24/2021
 Enactment #:
 2021-221

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission approving Fiscal Year 2021-2022 Cultural Grant recipients and

setting in place a funding mechanism contingent on the City's approved budget. (Unanimously

recommended by the Cultural Development Board approval/denial vote: 7 to 0).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CC.Cultural Grant Funding 2021-2022, 2. Res. Cultural Grant Funding 2021-2022 DRAFT, 3.

Exhibit A, 4. CDB Minutes June 02, 2021 DRAFT Excerpt re. Cultural Grant Allocations 2021-2022, 5. H-1 - Email Entered into record at meeting, 6. Speaker Card H-1, 7. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Aug 24 2021 - Agenda Item H-1 - Resolution approving Fiscal Year 2021-2022 Cultural Grant recipients

and setting in place a funding mechanism contingent

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/24/2021	1	City Commission	adopted as amended by Resolution Number	Pass
7/13/2021	1	City Commission	Deferred	